
PTSCO will alternate between meetings at the 

school in the LGI Room and online via Google Meet 

both scheduled from 5:30-6:30 PM. 

Scan the QR code to add the meetings to your  

personal calendar! 

LGI Room 117  

IN-PERSON MEETINGS 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

VIRTUAL MEETINGS 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/usa-urwd-xnn  

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Wednesday December 4, 2024 

Tuesday, February 5, 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Join us Friday, Sept 20, 2024- 5-8pm, for CHS 

Welcome Back Food Truck Night & Club/ Sports 

Activities Fair! It’s a great place to meet other 

families and learn about our clubs and sports! 


